



S.No. 102

2022:JKLHC-JMU:7023-DB

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR
AT JAMMU**

WPC No. 290/2021
CM No. 1438/2021
CM No. 1439/2021
CM No. 2173/2021

Irshad Ahmed Dar and others

..... Petitioner (s)

Through :- None.

V/s

High Court of J&K

.....Respondent(s)

Through :- None.

**Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV KUMAR, JUDGE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY DHAR, JUDGE**

ORDER

List on **18.03.2021** before a Bench of which, one of us, (Sanjeev Kumar-J) is not a member.

**(SANJAY DHAR)
JUDGE**

**(SANJEEV KUMAR)
JUDGE**

Jammu

10.03.2021

Anil Raina, Addl. Reg/Secy