



**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR
AT JAMMU
(Through Video Conference)**

WP(C) No. 290/2021
CM No. 1438/2021
CM No. 1439/2021
CM No. 2963/2021

Manzoor Ahmed Malik and ors.

.....Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: None.

Vs

High Court of J&K

..... Respondent(s)

Through: None.

**Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DHIRAJ SINGH THAKUR, JUDGE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PUNEET GUPTA, JUDGE**

**ORDER
02.07.2021**

Present none.

Adjourned.

List again on 14.09.2021.

**(Puneet Gupta)
Judge**

**(Dhiraj Singh Thakur)
Judge**

Jammu
02.07.2021
Naresh