



Sr. No. 02
2022:JLHC-JMU:7023-DB

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

Case :- CM No. 5625/2022 in
WP(C) No. 290/2021

Manzoor Ahmed Malik and others

.....Appellant/Petitioner(s)

Through :- Mr. Dhruv Pant, Advocate.

v/s

High Court of J&K at Jammu

.....Respondent(s)

Through :-

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TASHI RABSTAN, JUDGE
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE

ORDER

Notice to Mr. Aditya Gupta, learned counsel appearing for non-applicant, returnable within two weeks.

List on 11.11.2022.

(SINDHU SHARMA)
JUDGE

(TASHI RABSTAN)
JUDGE

Jammu

17.10.2022

Michal Sharma